
 

 

 

Savant - 2081 

CALENDAR OF CHOTH AITHOR GANESH MANDIR 

Month Tithi Day Date Time 

Kartak Vad – 3 Monday 18-11-2024 08-08 

Magshar Vad – 3 Wednesday 18-12-2024 08-55 

Posh Vad – 4 Friday 17-01-2025 09-30 

Maha Vad – 4 Sunday 16-02-2025 09-52 

Fagan Vad – 3 Monday 17-03-2025 09-27 

Chaitra Vad – 3 Wednesday 16-04-2025 10-05 

Vaishak Vad – 4 Friday 16-05-2025 10-29 

Jeth Vad – 3 Saturday 14-06-2025 10-02 

Ashadh Vad –4 Monday 14-07-2025 10-03 

Shravan Vad – 3 Tuesday 12-08-2025 09-17 

Bhadarvo Vad – 3 Wednesday 10-09-2025 08-33 

Aaso Vad – 4 Friday 10-10-2025 08-53 

Kartak Vad – 3 Saturday 08-11-2025 08-42 
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